热电阻内芯 7
无固定式 7
固定螺纹式 8
活动法兰式 8
固定法兰式 9
9
活动螺纹式
无固定式

the maximum measuring current that is permissible to pass through the thermal resistance is 2~5mA( depending on different elements),
from which, the temperature rise arose shall not exceed 0.3℃.
型号命名Type designation
W    Z
上仪 南浦 专注温度测量与控制
上海南浦仪表厂
www.nanpuyibiao.com    E-mail：33040697@163.com  上海南浦仪表厂    技术咨询 021-33040697    13801734400（微信） 4
热电阻感温元件Temperature-snesing element of thermal resistance
型号Type
分度号
Gruaduation
mark
测量范围
Measuring
range
（℃）
热响应时
间Thermal
response time
τ0.5(s)
规格Specification
L
WZC-010A
d
l  0
l  1
WZP-010、WZP-011
d
l  0
l  1
L
d L l  l  0 1
WZP-010
WZP -0102
Pt100 -200~+420
≤60 φ12
300 900
350 1150
450 1400
550 1650
650 2150
85 105
WZP-011
WZP -0112
≤30
φ8
300 900
350 1150
450 1400
550 1650
650
65 80
WZC-010A Cu50 -50~+100 ≤90 90          105
注：（1）可作为普通型铂热电阻的内芯进行更换。（2）WZP-010、011为元母骨架元件。（3）WZC-010为铜电阻元件。
Note: (1) It can be changed with the inner core of conventional type platinum thermocouple. (2) WZP-010 and o11 are skeleton elements.
(3) WZC-010 is copper resistance element.
   铂电阻元件Ptresistanceelement
型号Type
分度号
Graduation
mark
热响应时间Thermal
response time
τ0.5(s)
保护管材料
Protection
tube material
规格（mm）Specification
WZP-011S、WZP-012S、WZP-013S、WZP-014S、WZP-015S
WZP-203S、WZP-205S
d
S l
25